FAIL
APPEARE
PASSED AND ABST
comp
67 59 8 2
APPE PASSE
CODE SUBJECT
ARED D
301 ENGLISH CORE = 67 67
302 HINDI CORE 51 51
a4 BIOLOGY 11 11
COMPUTER
83 7 7
SCIENCE
PHYSICAL
48 2 2
EDUCATION
30 ECONOMICS 24 24
55 ACCOUNTANCY = 24 24
INFORMATICS
65 8 8
PRACTICE
42 PHYSICS 43 41
BUSINESS
54 24 22
STUDIES
43 CHEMISTRY 43 39
M MATHEMATICS = 33 28
ROLL NAME 301 GRADE
23740444 M AMITYADAV 84 B1
M NEERAJ
23740453 78 B2
MEENA
F NANDANA
23740496 92 Al

GUPTA

PASS %

88.06

%

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
95.35
91.67
90.7

84.85

302

80

86

0-32.9

Al

10

GRADE

B1

A2

33-
44.9

A2

10

44

CBSE CLASS 12 SCHOOL RESULT KV MCF LALGANJ RAEBARELI

45-59.9

18

B1

14

GRADE

74.9

26

B2

10

83

94

RADE
75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 c2 D1 D2 G NXW Pl MEAN
COUNT
20 1 26 45 45 39 54 50 27 38 13 337 1446 53.96 = 340.52
SUBJECT WISE RESULT
c1 Cc2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
15 14 6 0 0 0 0 5 24 34 4 312 5821 | 7472
9 4 2 3 0 0 0 4 17 26 4 274 67.16 | 76.63
2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 1 57 64.77 75
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 37 66.07 80
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 25 58.5
7 3 3 0 0 0 0 6 10 8 0 114 5938 | 68.63
6 7 1 0 0 0 0 12 5 6 1 109 5677 | 64.08
2 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 27 4219 | 7525
2 9 0 7 2 1 1 14 13 12 2 190 5523 | 65.51
3 1 5 6 2 2 0 12 7 3 0 71 3698 | 55.88
4 4 3 1 4 0 4 16 14 6 3 153 4448 6293
3 3 4 9 5 5 6 13 4 4 1 98 3712 5297
STUDENT WISE RESULT
GRADE 48 GRADE 30 GRADE 55 GRADE 65 GRADE 42 GRADE 54 GRADE 43 GRADE 41 GRADE TOTAL %
A1 88 A1 - s 95 AL 95 A1 46 912
95 A1 - s 9% AL 89 A1 438 876
87 A2 85 A2 : - : - 84 A2 s s s - 438 868

RESULT

PASS
PASS

PASS



23740494

23740443

23740452

23740451

23740501

23740482

23740449

23740438

23740445

23740456

23740441

23740442

23740455

23740491

23740500

23740459

23740458

23740464

23740504

23740461

23740502

23740465

23740450

23740448

23740439

M MO FAIZ

M DIBYANSH
MISHRA

M AJAY KUMAR
MEENA

M SHUBHAM
MEENA

M RAVI KANT
PANDEY

F SHREYA
SHARMA

M ANIRUDDHA
KUMAR SINGH

F KUMARI MAYA

M ASHMIT
CHANDRA

F ADITI PANDEY

F KOMAL

MEENA
M ARYAN

NIRVAN
M AVICHAL

BAJPAI
F KARISHMA

PAL
M PREET

KUMAR
F ANJALI
KUMARI

F AYUSHI

M BIKASH
KUMAR YADAV

F SHRADDHA
SHUKLA

F SAKSHI
MISHRA
F SAUMYA
SHUKLA

M HEMANT
KUMAR SINGH

F AREENA
KUMARI
M PRANJAL
KUMAR
F ARATRIKA
SINGH

82

78

78

77

88

89

88

75

76

87

86

92

87

67

82

76

87

87

74

89

61

81

90

76

96

B1

B2

B2

B2

A2

A2

A2

C1

B2

A2

A2

Al

A2

Cc2

B1

B2

A2

A2

C1

A2

Cc2

B1

A2

B2

Al

87

82

90

86

92

78

91

81

82

87

84

82

82

82

87

71

89

92

84

71

Al

B1

Al

A2

Al

B1

Al

B1

B1

Al

A2

B1

B1

B1

Al

C1

Al

Al

A2

Cc1

84

92

76

83

84

74

67

69

76

A2

Al

B2

A2

A2

B2

C1

Cc1

B2

80

74

B2

Cc1

85

82

82

85

78

81

A2

A2

A2

A2

Bl

A2

95

85

79

75

83

78

Al

A2

B1

B1

A2

B1

96

84

Al

Cc1

82

81

88

67

80

75

87

75

65

78

94

80

64

67

57

73

78

76

73

A2

A2

Al

B2

A2

Bl

Al

Bl

B2

A2

Al

A2

Cc1

B2

Cc2

B1

A2

B1

B1

72

73

84

67

68

77

B2

B2

A2

B2

B2

B1

87

90

87

68

81

85

74

69

73

71

60

77

74

82

58

69

61

72

61

A2

A2

A2

B2

A2

A2

B1

B2

B1

B2

Cc2

B1

B1

A2

D1

B2

C1

B1

C1

81

72

77

78

69

71

56

61

56

45

A2

B1

A2

A2

B1

B1

C1

B2

Cc1

D2

430

415

415

414

414

408

404

402

396

396

395

394

394

394

391

389

379

449

372

441

363

361

360

349

86

83

83

82.8

82.8

81.6

80.8

80.4

79.2

79.2

79

78.8

78.8

78.2

77.8

75.8

75.2

74.83

74.4

73.5

72.6

72.2

72

69.8

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



23740468

23740460

23740483

23740489

23740498

23740505

23740493

23740446

23740454

23740477

23740490

23740499

23740467

23740462

23740469

23740506

23740466

23740492

23740503

23740497

23740473

23740463

23740440

23740475

23740472

23740487

23740447

M MAYANK
VEER SINGH

M KUSHAGRA
BAJPAI

M ABHISHEK
TRIVEDI

M CHANDAN
KUMAR

F PRACHI PAL

F SHUBHI
YADAV
F KRITIKA
YADAV

M YUVRAJ PAL

F AWNI SINGH

M RAJA BHAIYA

F DEEPIKA
YADAV
M PRATEEK

KUMAR
M VISHNU

KUMAR
M TANISHQ
KUMAR

F NEHA KUMARI
MEENA
F SONIYA
F ANNU YADAV
F KHUSHI SINGH

F SEJAL

F NUPUR SINGH

M AASHU
BHARTI
M ABHAY
PRATAP
M SONU

KUMAR

M SHASHANK
GAUTAM

M PRADEEP
KUMAR

M AYUSH SINGH

M ABHINAY
KUMAR YADAV

76

81

80

59

74

75

82

66

81

66

67

66

85

85

71

71

73

66

62

53

69

75

75

75

72

65

B2

B1

B2

D1

C1

C1

Bl

Cc2

B1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

B1

B1

C1

C1

C1

Cc2

Cc2

D1

C1

C1

C1

Cc1

C1

D1

Cc2

87

81

78

76

80

81

82

71

69

73

74

72

72

71

74

83

69

79

47

64

74

Al

Bl

Bl

B2

Bl

B1

B1

C1

C1

C1

B2

C1

C1

C1

B2

A2

C1

B1

D2

Cc2

B2

62

Cc2

83

84

66

B1

B1

Cc2

66

74

82

66

65

72

73

64

66

64

65

55

Cc1

Bl

A2

Cc1

Cc1

B2

B2

C1

C1

C1

C1

Cc2

56

67

63

65

52

59

60

51

51

59

60

59

C1

B2

B2

B2

Cc2

C1

C1

Cc2

Cc2

C1

C1

C1

71

66

58

47

66

47

60

56

59

48

47

61

47

51

59

B1

B2

Cc2

D2

B2

D2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

D2

D2

Cc2

D2

D2

Cc2

64

66

45

57

49

48

48

46

46

62

46

47

C1

C1

D2

Cc2

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

Cc1

D2

D1

62

60

62

51

52

54

52

59

52

52

51

51

59

53

51

C1

Cc2

C1

D2

D2

D1

D2

Cc2

D2

D2

D2

D2

Cc2

D1

D2

53

58

53

51

51

23

44

44

53

45

51

24

47

45

Cc2

C1

Cc2

D1

D1

D2

D2

Cc2

D2

D1

D1

D2

349

348

347

344

342

339

328

318

318

317

317

316

304

304

304

300

300

300

298

297

290

290

287

286

69.6

69.4

68.8

67.8

65.6

63.6

63.6

63.4

63.2

62

60.8

60.8

60.8

60

60

60

59.6

59.4

58

58

57.4

57.2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

comp

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



23740470

23740471

23740486

23740474

23740479

23740481

23740485

23740495

23740488

23740484

23740476

23740478

23740457

23740480

F DARSHIKA
GUPTA

M ARJUN
PRATAP SINGH

M ANSHUL PAL

M OM VERMA

M SHUBHANKIT
SONI

M SAMISH
KAUSHAL
M AMAN
NIRMAL

M MOHAMMAD
KAIF SIDDIQUI

F BUSHRA

SIDDIQUI
M AKSHAT
GUPTA
M VIKASH
KUMAR

M DHYAN

M PIYUSH
MISHRA

M HIMANSHU
PAL

73

55

71

63

78

61

63

53

60

63

75

Cc2

C1

D1

C1

Cc2

B2

Cc2

Cc2

D1

D1

Cc2

C1

ABST

ABST

68

89

66

63

57

51

61

50

Cc2

Al

Cc2

Cc2

D1

D2

D1

D2

ABST

ABST

51

47

53

51

53

D1

D1

Cc2

D1

Cc2

51

50

51

52

52

Cc2

D1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

78

73

60

51

Cc2

Cc2

D2

D2

56

62

65

56

47

35

30

0

0

Cc2

C1

B2

Cc2

D2

ABST

ABST

48

45

26

45

28

D1

D2

D2

52

34

34

51

51

35

38

0

0

D2

D2

D2

ABST

ABST

44

25

44

43

43

28

29

0

0

D2

D2

D2

D2

ABST

ABST

286

283

283

280

276

276

253

252

244

222

222

0

0

57.2

56.6

56.6

56

55.2

55.2

50.6

50.4

44.4

44.4

PASS

FAIL

PASS

comp

PASS

PASS

PASS

comp

PASS

comp

FAIL

FAIL

ABST

ABST



